



INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED

G.T.Road, Mukerian - 144 211 Distt. Hoshiarpur, (Punjab) India Fax: +91-1883-244532
EPABX No. +91+9780005968/70/71 e-mail : info.isl@yaducorporation.com
CIN - L15424PB1990PLC010903



Date: 14.08.2019

The Manager
Department of Corporate Relationship
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 500319

SUB: Newspaper Cuttings of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended as on 30th JUNE, 2019

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed copy of newspaper cutting of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended as on 30th June, 2019 published in:

- A. Financial Express dated 14.08.2019 (English Daily)
- B. Jansatta dated 14.08.2019 (Hindi Daily)

Please take on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Indian Sucrose Limited

Anamika Raju
Company Secretary

ACS:26080

Encl: as above

Place: Ghaziabad
Date: 13th August, 2019

Satish Mohan
Managing Director
DIN: 00230292

INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED

Formerly Oswal Sugars Limited
CIN: L15424PB1990PLC010903
Regd. Office & Works: G. T. Road, Mukerian-144211, Distt Hoshiarpur, (Punjab) India
Ph: +91-9115110651/52, Fax: +91-1883-244532, Web: www.muksug.com, E-mail: isl.investor@yaducorporation.com

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON JUNE 30, 2019
(Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30TH JUNE, 2019
(Rs. In Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2019 Un-Audited	30.06.2018 Un-Audited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.03.2018 Audited
1	Total income from operations	121.77	77.61	373.40	425.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.05	4.42	8.03	21.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.05	4.42	8.03	13.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.57	3.80	4.36	8.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	(2.30)	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	15.42	15.42	15.42	15.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)-				
	1. Basic:	2.95	2.45	2.82	5.41
	2. Diluted:	2.95	2.45	2.82	5.41

NOTES:

- The Financial results has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (INDAS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued under and SEBI's circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2019 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The Figures for the quarter ended June 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year ended March 31 and unaudited figures up to 3 months ended June 30.

Place: Mukerian
Date: 13 August, 2019

Kunal Yadav
(Managing Director)
DIN: 01338110

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1992PLC048444
Regd. Office: 304A/10178, 11th Floor, Ravinder plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Email ID: unimodeoverseaslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.unimodeoverseas.in

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019
(Rs. In Million)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-19 Un-Audited	31-Mar-19 Audited	30-Jun-18 Un-Audited	31-03-2019 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)				
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/				

30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter/Period Ended (Consolidated)			Year Ended (Consolidated) 31.03.2019 (Audited)
				30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	
59.52	51.66	55.30	217.11	59.52	51.66	55.30	217.11
2.62	1.69	26.43	28.76	2.62	1.69	26.43	28.76
62.14	53.35	81.73	245.87	62.14	53.35	81.73	245.87
6.84	8.82	15.31	48.34	6.84	8.82	15.31	48.34
27.71	34.10	33.76	127.20	27.71	34.10	33.76	127.21
8.82	8.96	10.40	36.77	9.30	9.53	10.97	39.06
4.63	8.17	10.24	33.21	4.65	6.48	10.24	33.66
48.00	57.85	89.71	245.52	48.50	58.73	70.28	248.27
14.14	(4.50)	12.02	0.35	13.64	(5.38)	11.45	(2.40)
14.14	(4.50)	12.02	0.35	13.64	(5.38)	11.45	(2.40)
14.14	(4.50)	12.02	0.35	13.64	(5.38)	11.45	(2.40)
14.14	(4.50)	12.02	0.35	13.64	(5.38)	11.45	(2.40)
	(8.58)		(8.58)		(8.58)		(8.58)
	(8.58)		(8.58)		(8.58)		(8.58)
14.14	4.08	12.02	8.93	13.64	3.20	11.45	6.18
14.14	4.08	12.02	8.93	13.64	3.20	11.45	6.18
14.14	4.08	12.02	8.93	13.64	3.20	11.45	6.18
1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
			0.01				0.01
			0.01				0.01

REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED

Quarter/period Ended	Year Ended	Quarter/Period Ended			Year Ended
		(Consolidated)			
30.06.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1.50	1.50	1.50	6.00	1.50	1.50
58.02	50.16	53.80	211.11	58.02	50.16
2.62	-25.84	26.43	1.22	2.62	-25.84
62.14	25.82	81.73	218.33	62.14	25.82

latest trends in business.
e latest trends in trends.



SEASONS FURNISHINGS LIMITED

CIN - L36101DL1990PLC039238

Registered office : 64, Ground Floor, Ring Road Lajpat Nagar III, New Delhi 110024

Email : cs@seasonsfurnishings.com, Website : www.seasonsfurnishings.com

Phone No. 011-41582040

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 30 TH JUNE 2019

(Rs. In Lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Years ended	
	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
1 Total income from operations (Net)	141.26	213.69	145.39	679.33
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4.17	1.11	(147.84)	1.51
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	4.17	1.11	(147.84)	1.51
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	1.35	0.91	(147.83)	1.25
5 Total comprehensive income for the period after comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1.35	0.91	(147.83)	1.25
6 Equity Share Capital	739.39	739.39	739.39	739.39
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				
8 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:	0.02	0.01	(2.00)	0.02
Diluted:	0.02	0.01	(2.00)	0.02

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2019 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2019 are available on the website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website www.seasonsfurnishings.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Mandeep Singh Wadhwa)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.08.2019

INDIAN SUCROSE LIMITED

Formerly Oswal Sugars Limited
CIN: L15424PB1990PLC010903

Regd. Office & Works: G. T. Road, Mukerian-144211, Distt Hoshiarpur, (Punjab) India
Ph: +91-9115110651/52; Fax: +91-1883-244532; Web: www.muksug.com; E-mail: isl.investor@yaducorporation.com

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON JUNE 30, 2019 [Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30TH JUNE, 2019 (Rs. In Crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	121.77	77.61	373.40	425.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.05	4.42	8.03	21.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.05	4.42	8.03	13.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.57	3.80	4.36	8.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	(2.30)	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	15.42	15.42	15.42	15.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)-				
	1. Basic:	2.95	2.45	2.82	5.41
	2. Diluted:	2.95	2.45	2.82	5.41

NOTES:
1 The Financial results has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (INDAS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued under and SEBI's circular No. CIR/CPD/FAC/622016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2019 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3 The Figures for the quarter ended June 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year ended March 31 and unaudited figures up to 3 months ended June 30.

For Indian Sucrose Limited
Sd/-
Kunal Yadav
(Managing Director)
DIN: 01338116

Place: Mukerian
Date: 13 August, 2019



SALEM ERODE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 14, Malviya Nehru Road, Kolkata, West Bengal 700029, India

12, Faridabad, NCR-Delhi -121007
CIN - L74999HR2000PLC040183
Year ended 31st March 2019
(₹ In Lacs, except per equity share data)

Consolidated			
Year Ended		Year Ended	
Mar-19	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-19	31-Mar-18
Audited		Audited	
8,889.68	11,372.05	10,258.98	13,151.32
5,401.23	(7,414.74)	(6,069.14)	(7,865.37)
---	(138,690.37)	---	(138,690.37)
5,401.23	(148,105.11)	(6,069.14)	(148,355.74)
5,426.70	(146,087.41)	(6,093.37)	(146,336.54)
17,858.20	27,665.20	27,858.20	27,858.20
1,025.44	(123,588.73)	(131,902.22)	(126,054.50)
(1.94)	(52.44)	(2.13)	(52.47)
(1.94)	(52.44)	(2.13)	(52.47)

and Audited Results for the year ended 31st March
are available on the website of the company
www.seasonsfurnishings.com

Ashok Kumar Gullu
Chartered Accountant
Resolution Professional
Taken of Record

के सामने, नई दिल्ली-110019
xfiles.com, फोन : 011-26236986

रीय परिणामों का विवरण

राशि (₹, लाख में)			
पूर्ववर्ती विभागी समाप्त	पूर्व-वर्ष में तिमाही समाप्त	वर्ष समाप्त	
31-03-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019	
लेखापरीक्षित	अ-लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	
5718.95	4117.38	19852.77	
327.36	142.68	1063.5	
327.36	142.68	1063.5	
183.31	116.28	821.05	
183.31	116.28	821.05	
965.29	965.29	965.29	
0	0	4691.51	
1.9	1.2	8.51	
1.9	1.2	8.51	

नियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए
परिणामों का पूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट पर
अन्य संबंधित वित्तीय माप (दो) पर चढ़ने वाले प्रभाव
द्वारा क्लियर, जो भी लागू है, के अनुसार समाप्त होने के
बाद 8 अगस्त द्वारा जारी
की जायेगी।
हस्ता / -
(सीनियर सुधारकर्ता)
अध्यक्ष एवं पूर्ण-कालिक निदेशक
संकाय नं : 00202164
गौर हाउस, अन्नालय रोड, पानीपत-1321103, हरियाणा

स लिमिटेड
नाम में लिस्टेड
L1549459
दूर : दिल्ली - 110033
011-40424242, फैक्स : 011-40424200

अनकालित वित्तीय परिणामों का मार

राशि (₹, लाखों में)			
वर्ष समाप्त	वर्ष समाप्त	वर्ष समाप्त	वर्ष समाप्त
1.3.2019	30.6.2018	30.6.2019	31.3.2019
अनकालित	अनकालित	अनकालित	अनकालित
6128.87	4645.37	10378.65	6118.34
118.20	(44.17)	45.34	117.89
118.20	(44.17)	45.34	117.89